

For more than 40 years, Honeywell has built the industry's most trusted Business Aviation services programs, including the Maintenance Service Plan (MSP) for Engines and APUs, the Honeywell Avionics Protection Plan (HAPP) and the Maintenance Protection Plan (MPP) Programs. These maintenance programs have now been united as the Maintenance Service Plan – an umbrella of offerings that provides the same great protection, the same great features and benefits and the same great value, just under a new name. Honeywell's Maintenance Service Plan is a maintenance solution that makes it easy for you to choose from a range of selectable coverage options, tailored to your platform and operations.

Take the uncertainty out of repair and maintenance costs.
An MSP Avionics contract guarantees that your repair bills won't exceed your budget.

MAINTENANCE SERVICE PLAN – AVIONICS

Your avionics are a big investment – an investment worth protecting. Designed for both fixed and rotary-wing aircraft, the Maintenance Service Plan – Avionics is an extended full-coverage warranty program for Honeywell avionics – because the unexpected does happen.

BE READY FOR ANYTHING

Should the unexpected happen, with the Maintenance Service Plan – Avionics you can count on Honeywell to ensure that your aircraft is flight-ready with the minimum of disruption to your operation. You'll receive quick service and legendary support from Honeywell's technical product experts, in addition to access to over 600 authorized sales and service centers, worldwide. And, when time is of the essence, Honeywell's Exchange and Rental Program will get you back in the air – fast.

PLAN BENEFITS

- Full coverage on exchange and repair services
- Annual auto-renewal contracts available with opt-out option
- No-charge loaners
- 24/7 AOG emergency service
- Fully-transferable contracts
- Paid airfreight
- Factory-backed support identical to your original factory warranty
- Field support system includes a global network of supply depots and authorized sales and service centers

- Extended coverage on primary displays allowing exchange from CRT to LCD within the program
- Expanded Coverage for Honeywell and Non-Honeywell units
- Lower rates and additional benefits for aircrafts still under OEM warranty
- Optional upgrade to Honeywell Avionics Total Obsolescence Protection for select aircraft





GLOBAL SUPPORT YOU CAN RELY ON

Honeywell avionics are backed by our Spares Exchange (SPEX) program, which provides LRU exchanges and rentals for both warranty and non-warranty situations. Supporting both general aviation and business aircraft since 1954, SPEX has the depth of resources and expertise only available from a proven leader in aviation products and services.

Honeywell's unmatched field support system includes a global network of supply depots, support centers and a world-class 24/7 Complete Customer Care Center. The rapid SPEX turnaround- time ensures that avionics covered under MSP are ready when you are. All units carry the latest mandatory modifications and are updated with the latest reliability modifications while in the repair cycle.

CHOOSE FROM FLEXIBLE COVERAGE OPTIONS

Maintenance Service Plan – Avionics offers a variety of coverage options for business aircraft. Choose the plan that best meets your needs – contracts are auto-renewal. Specially-priced plans available for large fleet operators.

Gulfstream	GII, GIII, GIV, GV, G500, G450, G550, G650
Dassault	Falcon 7X, 900/ B/ EX/ EASy, 2000 EX/ LX/ S, Falcon 8X
Embraer	Legacy 600/650; Lineage 1000
Bombardier	Global Express, Challenger 601, Lear 36/40/45
Cessna Citation	Bravo/ Encore/ Excel/ II/ III/ V/ VII/ Ultra/Jet/ Sovereign
Pilatus	PC-12 / PC-12NG / PC-24
Hawker	1000,4000,800/XP
Other	Boeing Business Jet / Viking Twin Otter / Dornier 328-300
Helicopters	AW139, Sikorsky S76

Please contact Gerry Latour at Pro Star Aviation for further details or for a quotation based on your aircraft and avionics configuration.

Phone: 603-627-7827

Email: glatour@prostaraviation.com



AVOID

UNNECESSARY STRESS

> THE FUTURE IS WHAT WE MAKE IT



Honeywell Aerospace Technologies

1944 East Sky Harbor Circle Phoenix, AZ 85034 aerospace.honeywell.com